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Specs & dB Readings
— Uniquely designed striker fired action 

creates space for suppression, reduces 

recoil, and provides best possible 

balance.

— Fixed 4.38” barrel with 1:10 twist ensures 

reliable accuracy.

— Ambidextrous controls allow for easy 

right- or left-hand manipulation.

— Pistol comes pre-cut for approved 

aftermarket optics; ships with cover.

— User-configurable length for maximum 

adaptability; all parts included.

— Trigger safety passes both SAAMI and 

NIJ drop tests.

— Compatible with Glock® 17 magazines.

— Ships with (2) Magpul® magazines.

Long 

2 lb, 7 oz

10.75”

137.1 dB

138.3 dB

136.3 dB

Short 

2 lb, 5 oz

9.54”

Hearing safe with 9mm subsonic 

ammunition — 147GR or above.

139.9 dB

SKU

UPC

Caliber

MSRP

Weight

Length

115 GR

124 GR

147 GR

SU2258 

816413022375

9MM

$1,499 – $1,579


