

UPC	816413022375		
Caliber	9MM		
MSRP	\$1,499 - \$1,579		
		Long	Short
	Weight	2 lb, 7 oz	2 lb, 5 oz
	Length	10.75″	9.54″
	115 GR	137.1 dB	Hearing safe with 9mm subsonic
	124 GR	138.3 dB	ammunition — 147GR or above.
	147 GR	136.3 dB	139.9 dB

Specs & dB Readings

SU2258

SKU

- Uniquely designed striker fired action creates space for suppression, reduces recoil, and provides best possible balance.
- Fixed 4.38" barrel with 1:10 twist ensures reliable accuracy.
- Ambidextrous controls allow for easy right-or left-hand manipulation.
- Pistol comes pre-cut for approved aftermarket optics; ships with cover.
- User-configurable length for maximum adaptability; all parts included.
- Trigger safety passes both SAAMI and NIJ drop tests.
- Compatible with Glock® 17 magazines.
- Ships with (2) Magpul® magazines.

info@silencerco.com 801.417.5384 SILENCERCO.COM

SILENCER[©]

MAXIM[®]<u>9</u>



